

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8463/2008

KEDAR NATH YADAV

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 10731 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 11783 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 11830 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12360 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12724 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 13645 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 22491 of 2008

(With office report)

Date: 07/10/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

- Mr. B.P. Yadav, Adv.
- Mrs Sarla Chandra, Adv.
- Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.
- Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra, Adv.
- Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv,.
- Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj, Adv,
- Mr. Bhupesh Ch. Samad, Adv.
- Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

- Mr. Pijush K. Roy, Adv.
- Mr.Sunil Kumar Verma, Adv.
- Ms. A. Srivastava, Adv.

Item No.58

- Mrs Manik Karanjawala, Adv.
- Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.
- Mr.Sunil Kumar Verma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(C) No.8463/2008

No counter affidavit has been filed by respondent

No.10.

Petitioner to file process fee and spare copies

within a week for issuance of notice on respondent Nos.4 and 9,
as last chance.

Remaining files not received.

List again on 26.11.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

rd