

for Mr.Sunil Kumar Verma,Adv.

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee ,Adv

Mr.Dipankar Gupta, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Gopal Jain, Adv.

Mrs.Nandini Gore, Adv.

Mr.Debmalya Banerjee, Adv.

Ms.Sonia Nigam, Adv.

Mr.Kaushik Murali, Adv.

Mr.Kartik Bhatnagar, Adv.

for Mrs Manik Karanjawala, Adv .

Mr.K.K.Venugopal, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.

Ms.Neelam Sharma, Adv.

Ms.Pooja, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post the matters for final disposal on 20th April,
2010.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Usha Sharma)
Court Master