

For Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj, Adv.

Ms. Jayashree Satpute, Adv.
For Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K. K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Altaf Ahmed, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Pijush K. Roy, Adv.
Mr. Raja Bhattacharya, Adv.
Mr. Ranjeet Kumar, Adv.
For Mr. Sunil Kumar Verma, Adv.

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv. (NP)

Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv.
Ms. Nandini Gore, Adv.
Mr. Debmalya Banerjee, Adv.
Mr. Murali Kaushik, Adv.
Ms. Sonia Nigam, Adv.
Ms. Ashlesha Srivastava, Adv.
Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.
For M/s. Karanjawala & Co., Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the cases in August, 2010.

(G. V. Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Asstt. Registrar